S E R I E S
SPRING RETRACTABLE
REELS WITH AIR SPEED
CONTROL GOVERNOR
To handle 1/4" through 1-1/2" I.D. hose.
Most Hannay spring reel models are available with an air speed
control governor, which prevents the hose from winding back onto the
reel too quickly. Speed is regulated by restricting air flow through an

Number feet Roller Weight inches
m. Assy lb. mm.
kg.
I.D. (in) 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1 1-1/4 1-1/2
I.D. (mm) 6 10 13 19 25 32 38 NET SHIP A B C D E F G H X Y
O.D. (in) 5/8 3/4 7/8 1-9/32 1-9/16 1-13/16 2-1/16
O.D. (mm) 16 19 22 33 40 46 52
AG615-23-24B 2/65 2/60 2/30 AG303 117 152 9.25 3 10.5 23.25 25.25 14.25 23.88 12.5 4.5 20.25
2/20 2/18 2/9 53 69 235 76 267 591 641 362 607 318 114 515
AG617-25-26-15.5B 2/75 2/75 2/50 AG305 118 153 11.25 5 15.5 25 27 16.25 25.88 13.5 6.5 22
2/23 2/23 2/15 54 69 286 127 394 635 686 413 657 343 165 559
AG617-25-26-15.5A 2/100 2/85 AG 305 145 180 11.25 5 15.5 25 27 17 25.88 13.5 6.5 22
2/30 2/26 66 82 286 127 394 635 686 432 657 343 165 559
AG618-30-31-15.5A 2/100 2/50 AG306 155 190 12.25 6 15.5 28.5 30.5 23 31.38 17 7.5 25.5
2/30 2/15 70 86 311 153 394 724 775 584 797 432 190 648
AG716-19-20J 50 50 AG304 101 136 10.25 4 10.5 18 20 14.75 19.75 10.5 5.5 15
15 15 46 62 260 102 267 457 508 375 502 267 139 381
AG716-23-24-15.5J 65 65 AG304 111 146 10.25 4 15.5 23.25 25.25 14.75 23.88 12.5 5.5 20.25
20 20 50 66 260 102 394 591 641 375 607 318 139 514
AG716-25-26-15.5B 75 75 AG304 115 150 10.25 4 15.5 25 27 14 25.88 13.5 5.5 22
23 23 52 68 260 102 394 635 686 356 657 343 139 559
AG718-25-26-15.5G 100 100 AG306 121 156 12.25 6 15.5 25 27 16 25.88 13.5 7.5 22
30 30 55 71 311 152 394 635 686 406 657 343 190 559
AG718-30-31-20D 150 125 AG306 152 187 12.25 6 20 28.5 30.5 16.75 31.38 17 7.5 25.5
46 38 69 85 311 152 508 724 775 425 797 432 190 648
AG818-23-24J 50 25 AG306 110 145 13 6 10.5 23.25 25.25 16.75 23.88 12.5 7.5 20.25
15 8 50 66 331 152 267 591 641 425 607 318 190 514
AG816-25-26B 60 35 AG304 121 156 10.25 4 10.5 25 27 14.75 25.88 13.5 5.5 22
18 11 55 71 260 102 267 635 686 375 657 343 140 559
AG818-25-26B 70 50 AG306 127 162 12.25 6 10.5 25 27 16.75 25.88 13.5 7.5 22
21 15 58 73 311 152 267 635 686 425 657 343 190 559
AG820-25-26-10.5A 85 75 AG308 156 191 14.25 8 10.5 25 27 19.5 25.88 13.5 9.5 22
26 23 71 87 362 204 267 635 686 495 657 434 241 559
AG820-30-31-10.5A 100 AG308 162 197 14.25 8 10.5 28.5 30.5 19.5 31.38 17 9.5 25.5
30 73 89 362 204 267 724 775 495 797 432 241 648
AG820-30-31-15.5A 100 AG308 170 205 14.25 8 15.5 28.5 30.5 19.5 31.38 17 9.5 25.5
30 77 93 362 204 394 725 775 495 797 432 241 648
AG920-25-26A 50 40 AG308 152 187 14.5 8 10.5 25 27 24 25.88 13.5 9.5 22
15 12 69 85 362 204 267 635 686 610 657 343 241 559
AG922-30-31A 75 50 AG310 181 216 16.25 10 10.5 28.5 30.5 26 31.38 17 11.5 25.5